
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Brtish Educational Schools –On line Time Table Year 

6-Time Table 

 

 

Period 

 

Day 

1st 

7:30 
– 
8:30 

2nd 

8:30 –  

9:30 

Break 

9:30 
–  

10:00 

3rd 

10:00 
– 
11:00 

 

4th 

11:00 -
12:00 

Break 

12:00 –  

12:10 

 

5th 

12:10 -
1:10 

 

6th 

1:10 
– 
2:10 

Sunday Arabic 

Ms.Nora 

Science 

Ms.Salma 

 Math 

Ms.Suha 

Human 

Ms.Alaa 

  English 

Mr.Waheeb 

Monday Science 

Ms.Salma 

Islamyat 

Ms.Khawla 

French 

Ms.Roua 

Math 

Ms.Suha 

ICT 

Ms.Nashwa 

English 

Mr.Waheeb 

Tuesday Human 

Ms.Alaa 

Math 

Ms.Suha 

Islamyat 

Ms.Khawla 

Arabic 

Ms.Insaf 

 English 

Mr.Waheeb 

Wednesday Math 

Ms.Suha 

ICT 

Ms.Nashwa 

Science 

Ms.Salma 

French 

Ms.Roua 

 English 

Mr.Waheeb 

Thursday Math 

Ms.Suha 

Islamyat 

Ms.Khawla 

Arabic 

Ms.Insaf 

  English 

Mr.Waheeb 

  

Note: The timetable will be taken due to Sudan time-zone 

 


