



Brtish Educational Schools –On line Time Table Year 6-Time Table

Period Day	1 st 7:30 - 8:30	2 nd 8:30 – 9:30	Break 9:30 - 10:00	3 rd 10:00 - 11:00	4 th 11:00 - 12:00	Break 12:00 – 12:10	5 th 12:10 - 1:10	6 th 1:10 - 2:10
Sunday	Arabic Ms.Nora	Science Ms.Salma		Math Ms.Suha	Human Ms.Alaa			English Mr.Waheeb
Monday	Science Ms.Salma	Islamyat Ms.Khawla		French Ms.Roua	Math Ms.Suha		ICT Ms.Nashwa	English Mr.Waheeb
Tuesday	Human Ms.Alaa	Math Ms.Suha		Islamyat Ms.Khawla	Arabic Ms.Insaf			English Mr.Waheeb
Wednesday	Math Ms.Suha	ICT Ms.Nashwa		Science Ms.Salma	French Ms.Roua			English Mr.Waheeb
Thursday	Math Ms.Suha	Islamyat Ms.Khawla		Arabic Ms.Insaf				English Mr.Waheeb

Note: The timetable will be taken due to Sudan time-zone